
Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 212 Geserick, Olaf 1.TCO die Bären M4068 1 19:10 1 1:05:13 1 33:22 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 5 NDS

2 213 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M3081 1 21:45 2 1:09:48 3 37:37 6 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 MV

3 236 Wernecke, Carsten TC FIKO Rostock M3078 2 - - - - 2:12:16 - 2 : 1 2 : 1 6 MV

4 192 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 3 28:48 41 1:08:26 2 35:49 3 2 : 1 3 : 0 3 MV

5 225 Nottebohm, Michael Tri-Team-Lüneburg M4067 2 22:05 4 1:10:27 5 41:31 25 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 NDS

6 226 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu-Club-Stralsund M4068 3 26:18 19 1:09:59 4 37:58 9 2 : 1 4 : 1 5 MV

7 150 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 27:02 26 1:10:45 6 39:12 12 2 : 1 6 : 5 9 MV

8 186 Kusber, Thomas Güstrow M3576 1 27:39 30 1:13:54 12 35:34 2 2 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

9 157 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 25:44 14 1:15:36 18 36:01 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 1 MV

10 204 Solf, Helmut MSC-Waren M5058 1 24:10 6 1:13:45 9 39:53 19 2 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

11 169 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 25:15 10 1:14:05 13 38:35 10 2 : 1 7 : 5 5 MV

12 231 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3077 5 25:42 12 1:13:42 8 39:43 17 2 : 1 9 : 0 7 MV

13 241 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 1 25:21 11 1:16:14 21 37:45 8 2 : 1 9 : 2 0 MV

14 235 Last, Torsten HSG-UNI Greifswald M4564 2 25:07 9 1:14:42 15 40:10 20 2 : 1 9 : 5 9 MV

15 208 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 26:05 17 1:15:33 17 39:22 13 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 MV

16 238 Hillmann, Remo SV Turbine Neubranden M3079 6 27:59 32 1:13:48 10 40:16 22 2 : 2 2 : 0 3 MV

17 206 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 1 24:12 7 1:19:36 39 38:39 11 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

18 168 Wall, Thomas Rostock M4071 5 26:30 21 1:13:51 11 42:16 31 2 : 2 2 : 3 7 MV

19 194 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO Rostock M4566 4 28:32 33 1:14:38 14 39:44 18 2 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

20 173 Plumeyer, Lars noch frei M3572 2 26:06 18 1:17:42 31 39:23 14 2 : 2 3 : 1 1 RP

21 227 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 3 26:25 20 1:13:11 7 43:44 40 2 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV

22 215 Döbler, Sascha Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2582 2 29:16 45 1:16:49 25 37:38 7 2 : 2 3 : 4 3 HH

23 211 Schulz, Marcus Barmstedter MTV M3081 7 25:42 12 1:16:14 21 41:55 29 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 SH

24 162 Zerbel, Arian Fiko Rostock M4068 6 29:00 42 1:17:04 26 39:26 15 2 : 2 5 : 3 0 MV

25 244 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 5 26:37 23 1:17:14 28 42:50 36 2 : 2 6 : 4 1 MV

26 151 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 2 24:16 8 1:15:36 18 46:54 55 2 : 2 6 : 4 6 MV

27 170 Satzky, Heiko BalticRunners M4067 7 25:57 16 1:18:19 33 42:32 34 2 : 2 6 : 4 8 MV

28 220 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 3 25:54 15 1:17:09 27 43:51 41 2 : 2 6 : 5 4 MV

29 188 Janz, Hendrik Wittstock M3574 4 27:41 31 1:17:35 29 41:49 28 2 : 2 7 : 0 5 BB

30 229 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 8 21:55 3 1:28:17 57 37:10 5 2 : 2 7 : 2 2 MV

31 164 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 28:35 34 1:15:15 16 43:42 39 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV

32 190 Albrecht, Jan LTG Menz M3575 5 29:50 53 1:16:08 20 41:47 27 2 : 2 7 : 4 5 ST

33 191 Krämer, Alfred NSSV Neubrandenburg M5554 1 28:43 40 1:18:27 34 40:52 24 2 : 2 8 : 0 2 MV

34 179 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 6 26:36 22 1:19:19 36 42:16 31 2 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

35 232 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 3 27:09 28 1:16:42 24 44:27 46 2 : 2 8 : 1 8 MV

36 199 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M4564 7 28:38 36 1:19:30 37 40:15 21 2 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV

37 198 Großer, Matthias Stader Schwimmverein M5058 4 27:24 29 1:19:15 35 42:40 35 2 : 2 9 : 1 9 NDS

38 147 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 28:36 35 1:21:13 40 39:33 16 2 : 2 9 : 2 2 

39 159 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 4 26:57 25 1:16:28 23 46:48 53 2 : 3 0 : 1 3 BE

40 216 Timme, Hinnerk TSV Fahrdorf M5555 2 29:09 44 1:17:35 29 43:39 37 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 SH

41 250 Glombitza, Jürge KSV Ajax-Neptun Berlin M5554 3 29:31 49 1:17:55 32 44:10 43 2 : 3 1 : 3 6 BY

42 156 Bremer, Frank St. Gallen M3079 8 29:06 43 1:22:02 42 41:44 26 2 : 3 2 : 5 2 XX

43 237 Mödebeck, René B M5058 6 - - - - 2:32:56 - 2 : 3 2 : 5 6 MV

44 196 Kurzbach, Joachim AMTV M4068 9 29:29 47 1:19:31 38 44:26 45 2 : 3 3 : 2 6 HH

45 174 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 29:52 54 1:24:08 50 40:47 23 2 : 3 4 : 4 7 MV

46 180 Nekarda, Peer Christoph Stader SV M4562 8 24:03 5 1:22:37 43 48:54 60 2 : 3 5 : 3 4 NDS

47 197 Großer, Claire Stader Schwimmverein W4562 1 29:18 46 1:22:49 44 43:41 38 2 : 3 5 : 4 8 NDS

48 228 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni-Greifswald M5058 7 26:53 24 1:23:32 47 46:53 54 2 : 3 7 : 1 8 MV

49 176 Straube, Jörg Stader SV M5556 4 29:35 50 - - 2:08:09 - 2 : 3 7 : 4 4 NDS

50 222 Krebs, Thomas LC Olympia Wiesbaden M4071 10 28:39 37 1:25:17 53 44:09 42 2 : 3 8 : 0 5 HE

51 165 Krieger, Tom Nöthen M4069 11 30:23 57 1:23:18 46 44:58 47 2 : 3 8 : 3 9 NRW

52 240 Puschinski, Thomas Parow M3575 6 29:45 52 1:23:17 45 46:02 48 2 : 3 9 : 0 4 MV

53 167 Entrop, Alfred-Peter Stader SV M5057 8 30:21 56 1:25:22 54 46:31 49 2 : 4 2 : 1 4 NDS

54 205 Hofmann, Manuela Trisport Schwerin W4562 2 - - 2:01:01 - 42:09 30 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

54 202 Köster, Gerold TriFun Güstrow M5554 5 32:05 60 1:24:22 51 46:43 50 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

56 160 Nasner-Plantholz, Christi Hamburg M4069 12 28:41 39 1:21:55 41 52:48 68 2 : 4 3 : 2 4 HH

57 214 Losch, Michael Tri-Fun Güstrow M5059 9 32:06 61 1:23:35 48 48:10 57 2 : 4 3 : 5 1 MV

58 233 Tauscher, Falk Lauftreff Dudenhofen M3573 7 36:17 67 1:23:50 49 44:20 44 2 : 4 4 : 2 7 HE

59 230 Eschenburg, Stefanie Stader SV W4563 3 30:11 55 1:32:36 61 42:18 33 2 : 4 5 : 0 5 NDS

60 172 Elfers, Uta Stader SV W5060 1 27:05 27 1:28:46 59 49:29 63 2 : 4 5 : 2 0 NDS

Tria Seite 119. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 234 Hillmann, Sebastian Editors Fanclub M3081 9 30:38 58 1:26:24 55 50:12 65 2 : 4 7 : 1 4 MV

62 152 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 8 33:28 65 1:28:17 57 46:46 52 2 : 4 8 : 3 1 MV

63 177 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4566 4 32:28 62 1:28:01 56 48:20 58 2 : 4 8 : 4 9 MV

64 145 Boensel, Benjamin Rostock M3078 10 29:38 51 1:28:51 60 50:25 66 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 MV

65 163 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 34:06 66 1:24:32 52 50:43 67 2 : 4 9 : 2 1 MV

66 246 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 29:30 48 1:33:08 62 48:48 59 2 : 5 1 : 2 6 MV

67 195 Kurzbach, Ulrike AMTV W4067 1 33:15 64 1:34:36 64 47:44 56 2 : 5 5 : 3 5 HH

68 223 Titius, Heike LC Olympia Wiesbaden W3077 1 28:40 38 1:38:13 65 50:03 64 2 : 5 6 : 5 6 HE

69 219 Buhl, Matthias Berlin M3078 11 39:46 68 1:33:15 63 46:45 51 2 : 5 9 : 4 6 BE

70 166 Debuch, Holger Rostock M2582 5 31:19 59 1:39:38 67 49:18 61 3 : 0 0 : 1 5 MV

71 247 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 3 33:06 63 1:39:07 66 49:26 62 3 : 0 1 : 3 9 MV

72 161 Rhinow, Frank Freizeitsportler M4563 9 50:03 69 1:54:08 68 1:07:33 69 3 : 5 1 : 4 4 BE

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 212 Geserick, Olaf 1.TCO die Bären M4068 1 19:10 1 1:05:13 1 33:22 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 5 NDS

2 213 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M3081 1 21:45 2 1:09:48 3 37:37 6 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 MV

3 236 Wernecke, Carsten TC FIKO Rostock M3078 2 - - - - 2:12:16 - 2 : 1 2 : 1 6 MV

4 192 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 3 28:48 39 1:08:26 2 35:49 3 2 : 1 3 : 0 3 MV

5 225 Nottebohm, Michael Tri-Team-Lüneburg M4067 2 22:05 4 1:10:27 5 41:31 24 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 NDS

6 226 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu-Club-Stralsund M4068 3 26:18 19 1:09:59 4 37:58 9 2 : 1 4 : 1 5 MV

7 150 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 27:02 26 1:10:45 6 39:12 12 2 : 1 6 : 5 9 MV

8 186 Kusber, Thomas Güstrow M3576 1 27:39 29 1:13:54 12 35:34 2 2 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

9 157 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 25:44 14 1:15:36 18 36:01 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 1 MV

10 204 Solf, Helmut MSC-Waren M5058 1 24:10 6 1:13:45 9 39:53 19 2 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

11 169 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 25:15 10 1:14:05 13 38:35 10 2 : 1 7 : 5 5 MV

12 231 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3077 5 25:42 12 1:13:42 8 39:43 17 2 : 1 9 : 0 7 MV

13 241 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 1 25:21 11 1:16:14 21 37:45 8 2 : 1 9 : 2 0 MV

14 235 Last, Torsten HSG-UNI Greifswald M4564 2 25:07 9 1:14:42 15 40:10 20 2 : 1 9 : 5 9 MV

15 208 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 26:05 17 1:15:33 17 39:22 13 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 MV

16 238 Hillmann, Remo SV Turbine Neubranden M3079 6 27:59 31 1:13:48 10 40:16 22 2 : 2 2 : 0 3 MV

17 206 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 1 24:12 7 1:19:36 39 38:39 11 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

18 168 Wall, Thomas Rostock M4071 5 26:30 21 1:13:51 11 42:16 29 2 : 2 2 : 3 7 MV

19 194 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO Rostock M4566 4 28:32 32 1:14:38 14 39:44 18 2 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

20 173 Plumeyer, Lars noch frei M3572 2 26:06 18 1:17:42 31 39:23 14 2 : 2 3 : 1 1 RP

21 227 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 3 26:25 20 1:13:11 7 43:44 36 2 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV

22 215 Döbler, Sascha Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2582 2 29:16 43 1:16:49 25 37:38 7 2 : 2 3 : 4 3 HH

23 211 Schulz, Marcus Barmstedter MTV M3081 7 25:42 12 1:16:14 21 41:55 28 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 SH

24 162 Zerbel, Arian Fiko Rostock M4068 6 29:00 40 1:17:04 26 39:26 15 2 : 2 5 : 3 0 MV

25 244 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 5 26:37 23 1:17:14 28 42:50 33 2 : 2 6 : 4 1 MV

26 151 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 2 24:16 8 1:15:36 18 46:54 51 2 : 2 6 : 4 6 MV

27 170 Satzky, Heiko BalticRunners M4067 7 25:57 16 1:18:19 33 42:32 31 2 : 2 6 : 4 8 MV

28 220 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 3 25:54 15 1:17:09 27 43:51 37 2 : 2 6 : 5 4 MV

29 188 Janz, Hendrik Wittstock M3574 4 27:41 30 1:17:35 29 41:49 27 2 : 2 7 : 0 5 BB

30 229 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 8 21:55 3 1:28:17 54 37:10 5 2 : 2 7 : 2 2 MV

31 164 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 28:35 33 1:15:15 16 43:42 35 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV

32 190 Albrecht, Jan LTG Menz M3575 5 29:50 49 1:16:08 20 41:47 26 2 : 2 7 : 4 5 ST

33 191 Krämer, Alfred NSSV Neubrandenburg M5554 1 28:43 38 1:18:27 34 40:52 23 2 : 2 8 : 0 2 MV

34 179 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 6 26:36 22 1:19:19 36 42:16 29 2 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

35 232 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 3 27:09 27 1:16:42 24 44:27 42 2 : 2 8 : 1 8 MV

36 199 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M4564 7 28:38 35 1:19:30 37 40:15 21 2 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV

37 198 Großer, Matthias Stader Schwimmverein M5058 4 27:24 28 1:19:15 35 42:40 32 2 : 2 9 : 1 9 NDS

38 147 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 28:36 34 1:21:13 40 39:33 16 2 : 2 9 : 2 2 

39 159 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 4 26:57 25 1:16:28 23 46:48 49 2 : 3 0 : 1 3 BE

40 216 Timme, Hinnerk TSV Fahrdorf M5555 2 29:09 42 1:17:35 29 43:39 34 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 SH

41 250 Glombitza, Jürge KSV Ajax-Neptun Berlin M5554 3 29:31 45 1:17:55 32 44:10 39 2 : 3 1 : 3 6 BY

42 156 Bremer, Frank St. Gallen M3079 8 29:06 41 1:22:02 42 41:44 25 2 : 3 2 : 5 2 XX

Tria Seite 219. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

43 237 Mödebeck, René B M5058 6 - - - - 2:32:56 - 2 : 3 2 : 5 6 MV

44 196 Kurzbach, Joachim AMTV M4068 9 29:29 44 1:19:31 38 44:26 41 2 : 3 3 : 2 6 HH

45 180 Nekarda, Peer Christoph Stader SV M4562 8 24:03 5 1:22:37 43 48:54 53 2 : 3 5 : 3 4 NDS

46 228 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni-Greifswald M5058 7 26:53 24 1:23:32 46 46:53 50 2 : 3 7 : 1 8 MV

47 176 Straube, Jörg Stader SV M5556 4 29:35 46 - - 2:08:09 - 2 : 3 7 : 4 4 NDS

48 222 Krebs, Thomas LC Olympia Wiesbaden M4071 10 28:39 36 1:25:17 51 44:09 38 2 : 3 8 : 0 5 HE

49 165 Krieger, Tom Nöthen M4069 11 30:23 51 1:23:18 45 44:58 43 2 : 3 8 : 3 9 NRW

50 240 Puschinski, Thomas Parow M3575 6 29:45 48 1:23:17 44 46:02 44 2 : 3 9 : 0 4 MV

51 167 Entrop, Alfred-Peter Stader SV M5057 8 30:21 50 1:25:22 52 46:31 45 2 : 4 2 : 1 4 NDS

52 202 Köster, Gerold TriFun Güstrow M5554 5 32:05 54 1:24:22 49 46:43 46 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

53 160 Nasner-Plantholz, Christi Hamburg M4069 12 28:41 37 1:21:55 41 52:48 58 2 : 4 3 : 2 4 HH

54 214 Losch, Michael Tri-Fun Güstrow M5059 9 32:06 55 1:23:35 47 48:10 52 2 : 4 3 : 5 1 MV

55 233 Tauscher, Falk Lauftreff Dudenhofen M3573 7 36:17 58 1:23:50 48 44:20 40 2 : 4 4 : 2 7 HE

56 234 Hillmann, Sebastian Editors Fanclub M3081 9 30:38 52 1:26:24 53 50:12 55 2 : 4 7 : 1 4 MV

57 152 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 8 33:28 56 1:28:17 54 46:46 48 2 : 4 8 : 3 1 MV

58 145 Boensel, Benjamin Rostock M3078 10 29:38 47 1:28:51 56 50:25 56 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 MV

59 163 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 34:06 57 1:24:32 50 50:43 57 2 : 4 9 : 2 1 MV

60 219 Buhl, Matthias Berlin M3078 11 39:46 59 1:33:15 57 46:45 47 2 : 5 9 : 4 6 BE

61 166 Debuch, Holger Rostock M2582 5 31:19 53 1:39:38 58 49:18 54 3 : 0 0 : 1 5 MV

62 161 Rhinow, Frank Freizeitsportler M4563 9 50:03 60 1:54:08 59 1:07:33 59 3 : 5 1 : 4 4 BE

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 174 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 29:52 5 1:24:08 2 40:47 1 2 : 3 4 : 4 7 MV

2 197 Großer, Claire Stader Schwimmverein W4562 1 29:18 3 1:22:49 1 43:41 4 2 : 3 5 : 4 8 NDS

3 205 Hofmann, Manuela Trisport Schwerin W4562 2 - - 2:01:01 - 42:09 2 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

4 230 Eschenburg, Stefanie Stader SV W4563 3 30:11 6 1:32:36 5 42:18 3 2 : 4 5 : 0 5 NDS

5 172 Elfers, Uta Stader SV W5060 1 27:05 1 1:28:46 4 49:29 9 2 : 4 5 : 2 0 NDS

6 177 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4566 4 32:28 7 1:28:01 3 48:20 6 2 : 4 8 : 4 9 MV

7 246 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 29:30 4 1:33:08 6 48:48 7 2 : 5 1 : 2 6 MV

8 195 Kurzbach, Ulrike AMTV W4067 1 33:15 9 1:34:36 7 47:44 5 2 : 5 5 : 3 5 HH

9 223 Titius, Heike LC Olympia Wiesbaden W3077 1 28:40 2 1:38:13 8 50:03 10 2 : 5 6 : 5 6 HE

10 247 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 3 33:06 8 1:39:07 9 49:26 8 3 : 0 1 : 3 9 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 206 Mehlhase, Willy TC FIKO Rostock M2088 1 24:12 1 1:19:36 1 38:39 1 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 241 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 1 25:21 1 1:16:14 1 37:45 2 2 : 1 9 : 2 0 MV

2 215 Döbler, Sascha Triabolos Hamburg e.V. M2582 2 29:16 4 1:16:49 4 37:38 1 2 : 2 3 : 4 3 HH

3 232 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 3 27:09 3 1:16:42 3 44:27 3 2 : 2 8 : 1 8 MV

4 159 Pöhl, Christoffer Team Bier M2583 4 26:57 2 1:16:28 2 46:48 4 2 : 3 0 : 1 3 BE

5 166 Debuch, Holger Rostock M2582 5 31:19 5 1:39:38 5 49:18 5 3 : 0 0 : 1 5 MV

Tria Seite 319. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW 25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 174 Kittner, Julia TC FIKO Rostock W2583 1 29:52 2 1:24:08 1 40:47 1 2 : 3 4 : 4 7 MV

2 246 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 29:30 1 1:33:08 2 48:48 2 2 : 5 1 : 2 6 MV

3 247 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 3 33:06 3 1:39:07 3 49:26 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 9 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 213 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M3081 1 21:45 1 1:09:48 2 37:37 3 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 MV

2 236 Wernecke, Carsten TC FIKO Rostock M3078 2 - - - - 2:12:16 - 2 : 1 2 : 1 6 MV

3 192 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 3 28:48 6 1:08:26 1 35:49 1 2 : 1 3 : 0 3 MV

4 157 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 4 25:44 4 1:15:36 5 36:01 2 2 : 1 7 : 2 1 MV

5 231 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3077 5 25:42 2 1:13:42 3 39:43 4 2 : 1 9 : 0 7 MV

6 238 Hillmann, Remo SV Turbine Neubranden M3079 6 27:59 5 1:13:48 4 40:16 5 2 : 2 2 : 0 3 MV

7 211 Schulz, Marcus Barmstedter MTV M3081 7 25:42 2 1:16:14 6 41:55 7 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 SH

8 156 Bremer, Frank St. Gallen M3079 8 29:06 7 1:22:02 7 41:44 6 2 : 3 2 : 5 2 XX

9 234 Hillmann, Sebastian Editors Fanclub M3081 9 30:38 9 1:26:24 8 50:12 9 2 : 4 7 : 1 4 MV

10 145 Boensel, Benjamin Rostock M3078 10 29:38 8 1:28:51 9 50:25 10 2 : 4 8 : 5 4 MV

11 219 Buhl, Matthias Berlin M3078 11 39:46 10 1:33:15 10 46:45 8 2 : 5 9 : 4 6 BE

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 223 Titius, Heike LC Olympia Wiesbaden W3077 1 28:40 1 1:38:13 1 50:03 1 2 : 5 6 : 5 6 HE

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 186 Kusber, Thomas Güstrow M3576 1 27:39 3 1:13:54 2 35:34 1 2 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

2 173 Plumeyer, Lars noch frei M3572 2 26:06 1 1:17:42 5 39:23 2 2 : 2 3 : 1 1 RP

3 227 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 3 26:25 2 1:13:11 1 43:44 5 2 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV

4 188 Janz, Hendrik Wittstock M3574 4 27:41 4 1:17:35 4 41:49 4 2 : 2 7 : 0 5 BB

5 190 Albrecht, Jan LTG Menz M3575 5 29:50 6 1:16:08 3 41:47 3 2 : 2 7 : 4 5 ST

6 240 Puschinski, Thomas Parow M3575 6 29:45 5 1:23:17 6 46:02 7 2 : 3 9 : 0 4 MV

7 233 Tauscher, Falk Lauftreff Dudenhofen M3573 7 36:17 8 1:23:50 7 44:20 6 2 : 4 4 : 2 7 HE

8 152 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 8 33:28 7 1:28:17 8 46:46 8 2 : 4 8 : 3 1 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 212 Geserick, Olaf 1.TCO die Bären M4068 1 19:10 1 1:05:13 1 33:22 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 5 NDS

2 225 Nottebohm, Michael Tri-Team-Lüneburg M4067 2 22:05 3 1:10:27 3 41:31 6 2 : 1 4 : 0 3 NDS

3 226 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu-Club-Stralsund M4068 3 26:18 5 1:09:59 2 37:58 3 2 : 1 4 : 1 5 MV

4 150 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 27:02 7 1:10:45 4 39:12 4 2 : 1 6 : 5 9 MV

5 168 Wall, Thomas Rostock M4071 5 26:30 6 1:13:51 5 42:16 7 2 : 2 2 : 3 7 MV

6 162 Zerbel, Arian Fiko Rostock M4068 6 29:00 10 1:17:04 6 39:26 5 2 : 2 5 : 3 0 MV

7 170 Satzky, Heiko BalticRunners M4067 7 25:57 4 1:18:19 7 42:32 8 2 : 2 6 : 4 8 MV

8 229 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 8 21:55 2 1:28:17 12 37:10 2 2 : 2 7 : 2 2 MV

9 196 Kurzbach, Joachim AMTV M4068 9 29:29 11 1:19:31 8 44:26 10 2 : 3 3 : 2 6 HH

10 222 Krebs, Thomas LC Olympia Wiesbaden M4071 10 28:39 8 1:25:17 11 44:09 9 2 : 3 8 : 0 5 HE

Tria Seite 419. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

11 165 Krieger, Tom Nöthen M4069 11 30:23 12 1:23:18 10 44:58 11 2 : 3 8 : 3 9 NRW

12 160 Nasner-Plantholz, Christi Hamburg M4069 12 28:41 9 1:21:55 9 52:48 12 2 : 4 3 : 2 4 HH

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 195 Kurzbach, Ulrike AMTV W4067 1 33:15 1 1:34:36 1 47:44 1 2 : 5 5 : 3 5 HH

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 169 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 25:15 3 1:14:05 1 38:35 1 2 : 1 7 : 5 5 MV

2 235 Last, Torsten HSG-UNI Greifswald M4564 2 25:07 2 1:14:42 3 40:10 4 2 : 1 9 : 5 9 MV

3 208 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 26:05 4 1:15:33 4 39:22 2 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 MV

4 194 Leibner, Falk TC FIKO Rostock M4566 4 28:32 7 1:14:38 2 39:44 3 2 : 2 2 : 5 4 MV

5 244 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 5 26:37 6 1:17:14 5 42:50 7 2 : 2 6 : 4 1 MV

6 179 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 6 26:36 5 1:19:19 6 42:16 6 2 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV

7 199 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M4564 7 28:38 8 1:19:30 7 40:15 5 2 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV

8 180 Nekarda, Peer Christoph Stader SV M4562 8 24:03 1 1:22:37 8 48:54 8 2 : 3 5 : 3 4 NDS

9 161 Rhinow, Frank Freizeitsportler M4563 9 50:03 9 1:54:08 9 1:07:33 9 3 : 5 1 : 4 4 BE

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 197 Großer, Claire Stader Schwimmverein W4562 1 29:18 1 1:22:49 1 43:41 3 2 : 3 5 : 4 8 NDS

2 205 Hofmann, Manuela Trisport Schwerin W4562 2 - - 2:01:01 - 42:09 1 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

3 230 Eschenburg, Stefanie Stader SV W4563 3 30:11 2 1:32:36 3 42:18 2 2 : 4 5 : 0 5 NDS

4 177 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4566 4 32:28 3 1:28:01 2 48:20 4 2 : 4 8 : 4 9 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 204 Solf, Helmut MSC-Waren M5058 1 24:10 1 1:13:45 1 39:53 2 2 : 1 7 : 4 8 MV

2 151 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 2 24:16 2 1:15:36 2 46:54 7 2 : 2 6 : 4 6 MV

3 220 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M5061 3 25:54 3 1:17:09 3 43:51 4 2 : 2 6 : 5 4 MV

4 198 Großer, Matthias Stader Schwimmverein M5058 4 27:24 5 1:19:15 4 42:40 3 2 : 2 9 : 1 9 NDS

5 147 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 5 28:36 6 1:21:13 5 39:33 1 2 : 2 9 : 2 2 

6 237 Mödebeck, René B M5058 6 - - - - 2:32:56 - 2 : 3 2 : 5 6 MV

7 228 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni-Greifswald M5058 7 26:53 4 1:23:32 6 46:53 6 2 : 3 7 : 1 8 MV

8 167 Entrop, Alfred-Peter Stader SV M5057 8 30:21 7 1:25:22 8 46:31 5 2 : 4 2 : 1 4 NDS

9 214 Losch, Michael Tri-Fun Güstrow M5059 9 32:06 8 1:23:35 7 48:10 8 2 : 4 3 : 5 1 MV

Tria Seite 519. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 172 Elfers, Uta Stader SV W5060 1 27:05 1 1:28:46 1 49:29 1 2 : 4 5 : 2 0 NDS

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 191 Krämer, Alfred NSSV Neubrandenburg M5554 1 28:43 1 1:18:27 3 40:52 1 2 : 2 8 : 0 2 MV

2 216 Timme, Hinnerk TSV Fahrdorf M5555 2 29:09 2 1:17:35 1 43:39 2 2 : 3 0 : 2 3 SH

3 250 Glombitza, Jürge KSV Ajax-Neptun Berlin M5554 3 29:31 3 1:17:55 2 44:10 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 6 BY

4 176 Straube, Jörg Stader SV M5556 4 29:35 4 - - 2:08:09 - 2 : 3 7 : 4 4 NDS

5 202 Köster, Gerold TriFun Güstrow M5554 5 32:05 5 1:24:22 4 46:43 4 2 : 4 3 : 1 0 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 163 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 34:06 1 1:24:32 1 50:43 1 2 : 4 9 : 2 1 MV

Olympische Distanz am 13.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 164 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 28:35 1 1:15:15 1 43:42 1 2 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV

Tria Seite 619. Güstrower Triathlon


